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ATLETES INSCRITS

Cros Master Homes

CL17579
CT38
CY51758
CL13535
CL1445
CL17260
CT28060
CL15060
CT25251
CL15879
CT3075

TCAT794
CL29017
CT15712
CT407
CT881
CL11827
CA-3676500-A-T-s
CT10459
TCAT922
CY120
CL7728
CT289
CT1411
CT2746
CT82
CYy112
CT2708
CT17227
CY52953
CT11787

CT21625
B1253
CL25356
CT878
CT26104
Cy121
CL20670
CT26474
CL12214
CT22798
CT20121
CL25614
CL15403
CY122
CT711
CL29148
CL17972
CT598
CT25555
CL17261
Cy117
CL7549
CL15253
CT7780
CT3094
CL8334

BERTRAN TORO, DAVID
DOBLAS DIAZ, VICTOR

DUARTE MARTINEZ, ISAAC
FABREGAS GRANON, ALEIX
FREIXA ORS, JOSEP

GARCIA ARANDA, DAVID
GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL

MOLIST PALOMERAS, GERARD
MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES
PAJERO BONAT, HECTOR
WANG-BRUUN GONZALEZ, ERIK

AGUADO FERNANDEZ, LORENZO
ALARCON VILA, JOAN

ALVAREZ RAMOS, JUAN MANUEL
BAENA MIRABETE, DANIEL
BATALLER RIVAS, FELIX
BOIXAREU | PALLARES, ORIOL

CASTRO ROMERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CERA IZQUIERDO, CARLOS
GOMEZ WEYANS, MATEO

GUAL RUIZ, ROGER

LAO URBANO, ALBERTO

MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE
PEREZ CEREZO, JESUS

RAMON LOPO, JUAN LUIS
ROBLES CANO, FRANCISCO

ROIG TIO, ENRIC

RUEDA NAHARRO, DANIEL
TERUEL CASAJUANA, ERIC
VILAPLANA VILAR, ORIOL

BORDALLO ROVIRA, DANIEL

CANO JIMENEZ, DAVID
CHAMORRO SERRANO, FERNANDO
CIUDAD LOPEZ, RAFAEL

CRUXENT CORT, JORDI

DAUSA RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT
DELGADO HEREDERO, JESUS

EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED
ESTEBANELL DESCARREGA, XAVIER
FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI
GALLEGO ARREDONDO, DAVID
GARCIA SOLER, JAUME

GOMEZ IZQUIERDO, RUBEN
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, DAVID
GUTIERREZ PAEZ, ALBERTO
HERNANDEZ SAPE, CARLOS
LLOPART SERNA, JOAN

LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO
MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI
MENDEZ JARO, CRISTIAN
MORENTE ROBLES, RUBEN
NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, JOAN
OCHOA VENEGAS, PABLO ANTONIO
PARAREDA NADEU, JORDI
RAMIREZ CORTES, DAVID
ROSAURA PADROS, MIQUEL

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

23/12/1988 CA Vilafranca
12/06/1989 PCteam
09/02/1986 R3 Ripollet Triatld
23/07/1986 CA Vic
16/09/1986 CA Vic
28/08/1985 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
03/12/1988 U Colomenca At.
04/01/1988 CA Lloret-La Selva
15/01/1987 LEA La Blanca
21/04/1989 Cornella At.
13/10/1986 Barcelona At.

18/08/1983 AA Palamos

14/04/1981 CA Canovelles

06/05/1983 CA Nou Barris

26/01/1982 JA Montcada

28/04/1982 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
12/08/1982 CA Canovelles

06/08/1983 G.A. Lluisos Mataro
22/05/1983 JA Montcada

20/04/1984 AA Palamos

02/05/1983 R3 Ripollet Triatld

26/01/1980 CE Irunwithleiva

08/07/1984 CA Mollet

13/09/1984 G.A. Lluisos Mataro
04/05/1982 R3 Ripollet Triatld

04/10/1982 JA Montcada

20/11/1981 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
04/10/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980
27/03/1981 JA Montcada

25/06/1983 JA Montcada

14/04/1984 Ripollet UA

25/02/1979 CA Vic

02/06/1978 CA Granollers

26/10/1974 UA Terrassa

30/09/1977 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
17/01/1976 CA Nou Barris

19/04/1979 R3 Ripollet Triatld

21/03/1978 Cornella At.

25/01/1978 G.A. Lluisos Mataro
02/05/1979 CA Castellar

18/06/1975 CE Penedés

27/11/1977 R3 Ripollet Triatlé

11/08/1977 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
02/07/1979 AA Palamos

25/10/1974 R3 Ripollet Triatld

19/04/1977 CA Canovelles

28/11/1976 CA Canovelles

01/04/1979 CA Sport Canet 1980
15/09/1975 JAB-Berga

05/01/1978 Avinent Manresa

05/05/1979 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
07/05/1978 JA Montcada

11/02/1977 G.A. Lluisos Mataro
01/03/1979 CA Nou Barris

26/08/1979 CA Vic

26/12/1974 CA Montornes

07/12/1978 CA Vic

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
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CT17880
CT3045
CL2800
CT6870
CT11083
CL28894
CT6751
CL14699
CT14593
CT3271
CT11195
CL26743
CT18197
CL12964
CT26128
CT18445
CT8915
CL17094
CL3877
CT16582
CL22162
CT1550
CL21880
CY119
CT21053
CT20629
CL18193

CT27937
CT26050
CT23377
CT17483
CT26640
CL28709
CL13699
CT19161
CL11232
CT26821
CY52962
CT10570

CT20723
CT3532
CT27027
CL6672
CT2676
CT2676
CT25171
CT1060
CY52915
CY51710
CT793
CT14475

ALVAREZ GORGOIJO, DANIEL
BONINA NICOLAU, PEDRO
BORRAS CAJIGOS, ORIOL
CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT
FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA BLANCO, FRANCISCO
GIL GIL, JOSE

GOMEZ MOTA, ALBERT
GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO
MARSOL FONT, DAVID
MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC
MELCHOR PEIRATS, HIGINIO
MILLAN MARCO, SALVADOR
MOLIST BOVER, BERNAT
MUNUERA DIAZ, FCO.JAVIER
OLIVE PI, LLUIS

ORDONEZ SOBRADO, PEDRO
PALOL ARREGUI, DANIEL DE
PINOL TOMAS, MATEO
PONT SANCHEZ, DAVID
RAYA QUESADA, JUAN

ROCA GONZALEZ, XAVIER
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JOAN
SERRANO ROGER, ALEX
TORT MORENO, MARC
VALERO ORTEGA, RAFAEL
VILLANUEVA VILAMAIJOR, JOSEP

BERMUDEZ MARTOS, TONI
BOADAS GOMBAU, PERE
CAROL BRUGUERA, MIA
CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER
FERRANDEZ CANADELL, DAVID
GAMEZ ESPEJO, JOSE

GOMEZ ALVAREZ, ABEL
ROMERO MURILLO, JORDI
SOL GONZALEZ, JORDI
TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL
VALLESPIN BENITEZ, JORDI
VILALTA AGUADO, VICTOR

ARRABAL ARRABAL, SALVADOR
BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME
BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM
CHAMORRO CARRILLO, JUAN CARLOS
FRUTOS ORTEGA, JESUS

FRUTOS ORTEGA, JESUS

GARRIGA GUELL, JOSEP

METCALF , ROBERT

PUERTAS MUNOZ, JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ DE ARO, JUAN CARLOS
TERUEL SANCHEZ, ILDEFONSO
VILLALBA VERA, JORDI

ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
BRETANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

09/10/1973 Cornella At.
16/06/1970 UA Barbera
17/09/1973 AA Palamos
14/04/1974 LEA La Blanca
26/05/1971 CA Igualada
23/01/1971 Cornella At.
07/10/1971 JA Montcada
11/11/1973 JA Montcada
11/09/1974 CA Canovelles
22/02/1970 CA Vic
03/10/1972 CA Granollers
17/05/1971 Cornella At.
10/06/1971 U Colomenca At.
21/07/1974 CA Vic
07/07/1972 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
12/09/1972 CA Mollet
29/01/1972 JA Montcada
31/01/1974 Cornella At.
08/02/1974 AA Palamos
10/09/1971 CA Granollers
12/12/1971 JA Montcada
15/12/1973 CA Granollers
14/02/1971 CA Vic
20/12/1971 JA Montcada
11/03/1971 CA Mollet
06/12/1970 U Colomenca At.
26/02/1970 CE Universitari

31/08/1969 UA Barbera
08/09/1967 CA Lloret-La Selva
26/07/1967 CA Vic
06/04/1968 JA Sabadell
30/03/1967 CA Vic
09/07/1966 CA Mollet
06/03/1969 CA Granollers
26/03/1968 U Colomenca At.
10/03/1965 CA Mollet
24/01/1968 CA Mollet
02/09/1968 U Colomenca At.
01/08/1968 CA Vic

16/02/1964 CA Sport Canet 1980
08/05/1963 CA Sant Celoni
14/06/1963 JA Sabadell
14/03/1963 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
11/04/1963 CA Canovelles
11/04/1963 CA Canovelles
10/10/1960 CA Lloret-La Selva
30/09/1962 CA Nou Barris
10/04/1964 Cornella At.
21/03/1961 U Colomenca At.
12/11/1959 JA Montcada
27/02/1962 G.A. Lluisos Mataro

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M6é0
M60
M6é0
M60
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CT11589
CT16966
CY52578
CT15932
CT2826
CT13289
CT473
CL15025
CT24015
CT17446

CL13959
CT19112
CT26887
CL14830
CL14716

CT19758
CT17152

ARAGON MURNOZ, FRANCISCO

DE EGEA MORERA, JAIME LOPEZ

GUERRERO ALGARATE, TOMAS
LIGERO RUBIO, PEDRO
MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE
PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN
RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL
TORRES MARTIN, JUAN LUIS
TORRES MORA, ANTONIO
TRAVER SEGARRA, ANTONIO

HERNANDEZ LUNA, ANTONIO
INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO
MASO TARRES, JOSEP
NAVARRO LUNA, ANTONIO
POLO GARCIA, ANTONIO

GIMENEZ MARTIN, JOSEP
ORTEGA MEDINA, DOMINGO

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA

17/11/1954 UA Rubi
05/04/1955 U Colomenca At.
22/12/1957 Cornella At.
28/11/1957 CE Picornell
18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva
02/07/1958 CA Mollet

29/06/1957 Castillejo Running Team

01/07/1958 CE Picornell
09/06/1955 CA Canovelles
13/04/1959 JA Sabadell

05/07/1951 CA Sport Canet 1980

24/05/1954 U Colomenca At.
23/05/1950 CA Lloret-La Selva

29/10/1949 CA Sport Canet 1980

02/05/1952 Cornella At.

05/06/1948 Pratenc AA
29/02/1948 UA Terrassa

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M75
M75
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Cros Master Dones

CT24343 CASCANTE TORRELLA, NURIA ESPANA 17/09/1987 JAB-Berga F35
CT3080 ESTRUCH PEREZ, OLGA ESPANA 25/11/1985 JA Sabadell F35
CT2113 GARCIA MELERO, TANIA ESPANA 15/11/1985 JA Montcada F35
CL10928 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESPANA 05/02/1986 CA Sport Canet 1980 F35
CT2974 WILLEMS HOUBEN, TAMARA ESPANA 19/06/1986 UA Rubi F35
CT14900 ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA ESPANA 08/09/1980 Barcelona At. F40
TCAT814 ARAQUE BEKKING, IRENE MELINA ESPANA 25/09/1984 INDEPENDIENTE F40
CL15851 CANETE MORILLO, EVELIN ESPANA 01/04/1984 CA Natalia Rodriguez F40
CT575 CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESPANA 25/08/1982 JA Montcada F40
CL12824 GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA ESPANA 17/09/1982 UA Terrassa F40
CT20332 LEBEDIEVA , INNA UCRANIA 07/06/1981 CA Sant Celoni F40
CT26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESPANA 14/03/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980 F40
CL10927 NAVARRO CANO, ESTER ESPANA 21/08/1981 CA Sport Canet 1980 F40
CL15050 SALINAS ZAVALETA, MIRLA ESPANA 27/08/1981 INDEPENDIENTE F40
CT24341 ZAPATA MAS, MARISA ESPANA 23/10/1979 CA Granollers F40
CT5453 ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA ESPANA 31/05/1979 CA Vic Fa45
CA-3676439-A-T-y  BENAVENTE CHIMENO, ESTER ESPANA 06/05/1978 R3 Ripollet Triatl6 FA5
CT23330 CEDILLO COSTA, SILVIA ESPANA 13/05/1978 CA Montornes F45
CT26414 CORTES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESPANA 10/03/1978 CA Montornes F45
CT2851 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESPANA 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At. F45
CL25226 FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA ESPANA 15/11/1978 G.A. Lluisos Mataro F45
CT25654 MORA MANZANO, MARTA ESPANA 22/04/1977 CA Canovelles F45
CT26642 NURNEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESPANA 21/03/1978 CA Vic F45
CT24936 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA ESPANA 28/10/1975 JAB-Berga F45
CT29198 PEREZ TRUIJILLO, EVA ESPANA 18/07/1975 U Colomenca At. F45
CT27090 PONS SELLARES, LIDIA ESPANA 30/06/1978 Avinent Manresa F45
CT685 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, SONIA ESPANA 12/11/1974 UGE Badalona F45
TCAT564 BESAS MANONELLAS, MAR ESPANA 30/01/1972 INDEPENDIENTE F50
CT19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESPANA 28/01/1970 Barcelona At. F50
CT21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESPANA 13/09/1973 U Colomenca At. F50
CT22140 GAJETE GUSANO, MARIA JOSE ESPANA 08/06/1971 CA Sant Boi F50
CT19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESPANA 24/09/1974 Pratenc AA F50
CT22513 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARI ESPANA 12/08/1971 CA Canovelles F50
CL14765 PUPIM GETE, EVA ESPANA 21/05/1972 JA Montcada F50
CL7216 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, MARI CARMEN ESPANA 11/04/1974 Cornella At. F50
CL29598 ROSELL LOZANO, LAURA ESPANA 17/03/1972 AA Xafatolls F50
CT10859 CHIFOR, FLORINELA RUMANIA 24/05/1969 INDEPENDIENTE F55
CT4475 CINCA PATO, MONTSERRAT ESPANA 07/07/1966 CA Sant Boi F55
CT1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA ESPANA 01/05/1966 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55
CT3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESPANA 18/04/1968 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55
CT2034 OLIVERA NUNEZ, GABRIELA ESPANA 19/06/1968 Cornella At. F55
CT19739 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA ESPANA 04/11/1964 Barcelona At. F55
CA-3675431-A-T-s  RUBIO VIVES, LOURDES ESPANA 08/10/1968 Ripollet UA F55
CT27242 PEREZ MERINO, CARMEN MONTSERRAT ESPANA 02/09/1964 CA Sport Canet 1980 F60

CT9628 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MANUELA ESPANA 17/12/1957 Avinent Manresa F65
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Relleus Master Mixt

CT2708

CL17972
CL10928
CT26113

CT711

CT14593
CT22513
CT25654

CL12964
CT21625
CT26642
CT5453

CT17880
CL28894
CT2034
CL7216

CT26474
CT14475
CT1966

CL25226

CT2851

CT29198
CY52962
CT18197

CL13959
CL14830
CT27242
CT1897
CT20723
CT3325

ROIG TIO, ENRIC

LLOPART SERNA, JOAN
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA
MESALLES LUPION, MARTA

GUTIERREZ PAEZ, ALBERTO
GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARI
MORA MANZANO, MARTA

MOLIST BOVER, BERNAT
BORDALLO ROVIRA, DANIEL
NUNEZ MESA, ENCARNA
ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA

ALVAREZ GORGOIJO, DANIEL

GARCIA BLANCO, FRANCISCO
OLIVERA NUNEZ, GABRIELA
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, MARI CARMEN

EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED
VILLALBA VERA, JORDI

VIERA MARMOL, REYES
FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA

DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN
PEREZ TRUIJILLO, EVA
VALLESPIN BENITEZ, JORDI
MILLAN MARCO, SALVADOR

HERNANDEZ LUNA, ANTONIO
NAVARRO LUNA, ANTONIO

PEREZ MERINO, CARMEN MONTSERRAT
GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA

ARRABAL ARRABAL, SALVADOR

IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

04/10/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980
01/04/1979 CA Sport Canet 1980
05/02/1986 CA Sport Canet 1980
14/03/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980

19/04/1977 CA Canovelles
11/09/1974 CA Canovelles
12/08/1971 CA Canovelles
22/04/1977 CA Canovelles

21/07/1974 CA Vic
25/02/1979 CA Vic
21/03/1978 CA Vic
31/05/1979 CA Vic

09/10/1973 Cornella At.
23/01/1971 Cornella At.
19/06/1968 Cornella At.
11/04/1974 Cornella At.

25/01/1978 G.A. Lluisos Mataro
27/02/1962 G.A. Lluisos Mataro
14/03/1972 G.A. Lluisos Mataro
15/11/1978 G.A. Lluisos Mataro

15/11/1976 U Colomenca At.
18/07/1975 U Colomenca At.
02/09/1968 U Colomenca At.
10/06/1971 U Colomenca At.

05/07/1951 CA Sport Canet 1980
29/10/1949 CA Sport Canet 1980
02/09/1964 CA Sport Canet 1980
01/05/1966 CA Sport Canet 1980
16/02/1964 CA Sport Canet 1980
18/04/1968 CA Sport Canet 1980

Master 35 - 40
Master 35 - 40
Master 35 - 40
Master 35 - 40

Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50

Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50

Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50

Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50

Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50
Master 45 - 50

Master 55 i +
Master 55 i +
Master 55 i +
Master 55 i +
Master 55 i +
Master 55 i +



